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Cafe Portofino Menu

https://menuweb.menu

3481 Hoolaulea Way Lihue, HI 96766-1701, United States
+18082452121 - http://cafeportofinokauai.com/

The menu of Cafe Portofino from Lihue comprises about 104 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $16.5 for a dish / drink. At this picturesque waterfront restaurant, guests praised the stunning views of
Kalapaki Beach and the delightful outdoor dining experience. While many enjoyed the delicious food, with
standout dishes like lasagna and ribeye steak, others noted inconsistent service and slow food delivery. A few
patrons experienced weak cocktails and mishaps with drink temperatures. Reservations were occasionally
mishandled, leading to long waits and disappointing seating arrangements. Despite these setbacks, several
diners appreciated the attentive staff and the overall ambiance. Overall, the establishment has potential for a
memorable dining experience, but improvements in service and attentiveness are needed to truly shine.
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Cafe Portofino Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks Spirits
WATER MARTINI
Pasta Dishes Beef
LINGUINE WITH PESTO $20.0 RIB EYE $48.0
Main Courses Verdure
LASAGNA SAUTEED SPINACI $10.0
Fish Dishes Contorni
FISH OF THE DAY VEGETABLES AND POTATOES OF $10.0
THE DAY
Starters & Salads I
Frutti Di Mare
ANTIPASTO $20.0 i
SCAMPI FLAMBE TRASTEVERE
. . STYLE $30.0
Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm
SAUSAGE $19.0 Hot Drinks
. COFFEE
Fish
SCAMPI AL LIMONE $30.0 Red
. TRE CARNE $20.0
Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON $55.0 White Wines
. . HOUSE CHARDONNAY $9.0
Antipasti - Starters
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE $12.0 Italian Specia|ties
CHICKEN PICCATA
Starters
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $20.0 Dessert Menu
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $12.0

Pizza Small @ 26Cm
FRUITTI DI MARE $16.0 Steak And Mates
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Combos
FILET MIGNON LOBSTER

Drink Specials
HOUSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON $9.0

Reds By The Bottle

ANTIGAL UNO MALBEC $12.0

Combination Entrees

FILET MIGNON SHRIMP $60.0

Primi (First Courses)

RAVIOLI ALLA MARINARA

ACQUA

SUN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING $6.0

$12.0

Bottled Water

ACQUA PANNA FLAT $6.0

Italian Red Wine

DA VINCI CHIANTI, TOSCANA $10.0

Tier One
BANFI CHIANTI

Breads Olives And
Bruschette

BREAD BASKET $5.0

$10.0

Third Course - Paired
Wine

PARDUCCI PINOT NOIR,
MENDOCINO

Wine!

HOUSE MERLOT

Uncategorized

PI1ZZA EXTRA TOPPING

Entrées

MOZZARELLA MARINARA
GARLIC BREAD

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
RIBEYE STEAK

Soft Drinks

JUICE
LEMONADE

White Wine

PLACIDO PINOT GRIGIO
MIONETTO PROSECCO

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Seafood
FRIED CALAMARI

$11.0

$9.0

$2.0

$12.0
$10.0

$10.0
$13.0

$15.0
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FRESH FISH OF THE DAY
SHRIMP SCAMPI

Chicken

CHICKEN PICCATA
CHICKEN MARSALA
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
MUSHROOMS

CARAMEL

SHRIMP

Salads

PORTOBELLO
CAPRESE
CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

Pizza
Pl1ZZA MARGHERITA
CIPOLLINA SALSICCIA

QUATTRO STAGIONI FOUR
SEAONS

FORMAGI WHITE PIZZA

Side Dishes

PIZZA SIDE RANCH
PIZZA SIDE MARINARA
MUSHROOM TRIFOLATI
SCAMPI

$30.0
$30.0

$18.0

$14.0

$17.0
$19.0

$21.0

$21.0

$2.0
$2.0
$10.0

Dessert

PROFITEROLES
TIRAMISU

CARAMEL CUSTARD
GELATO OR SORBET
SORBET

Vino
FETZER RIESLING, MONTEREY

COPPOLA CHARDONNAY,
PAVILLION

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON
BLANCE

CANDONI MOSCATO SWEET

PIGHIN PINOT GRIGIO, FRIULI
VENEZIA

BERTRAND ROSE, COTES DES
ROSES

MURPHY GOODE CABERNET,
NAPA

QUATTRO MANI,
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO

ANTINORI SANTA CRISTINA
CHIANTI

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$10.0

$11.0

$11.0
$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
FISH

PASTA

SPAGHETTI

PIZZA

TUNA STEAK

MEAT

ICE CREAM

CHICKEN
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SALAD

Pasta

SPAGHETTINI ALLA MARINARA

SPAGHETTINI ALLA MARINARA
CON POLPETTE

FETTUCCINE BOLOGNES
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
RAVIOLI

LINGUINE ALLA CARBONARA

$19.0
$22.0

$20.0
$20.0
$22.0
$22.0

MEAT LASAGNA
CANNELLONI RIPIENI DI POLLO
LINGUINE ALLA PUTTANESCA

FETTUCCINE SHRIMP AND
MUSHROOMS

PASTA ALFREDO
CARBONARA

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
LINGUINE

FETTUCCINE

$22.0
$22.0
$20.0

$28.0

Cafe Portofino

3481 Hoolaulea Way Lihue, HI
96766-1701, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-21:30
Tuesday 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-21:30
Friday 17:00-21:30
Saturday 17:00-21:30
Sunday 17:00-21:30
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