



https://menuweb.menu
3481 Hoolaulea Way Lihue, HI 96766-1701, United States
+18082452121 - http://cafeportofinokauai.com/





The menu of Cafe Portofino from Lihue comprises about 104 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.5 for a dish / drink. At this picturesque waterfront restaurant, guests praised the stunning views of Kalapaki Beach and the delightful outdoor dining experience. While many enjoyed the delicious food, with standout dishes like lasagna and ribeye steak, others noted inconsistent service and slow food delivery. A few patrons experienced weak cocktails and mishaps with drink temperatures. Reservations were occasionally mishandled, leading to long waits and disappointing seating arrangements. Despite these setbacks, several diners appreciated the attentive staff and the overall ambiance. Overall, the establishment has potential for a memorable dining experience, but improvements in service and attentiveness are needed to truly shine.



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Spirits MARTINI	
Pasta Dishes LINGUINE WITH PESTO	\$20.0	Beef RIB EYE	\$48.0
Main Courses LASAGNA		Verdure SAUTÉED SPINACI	\$10.0
FISH OF THE DAY		Contorni VEGETABLES AND POTATOES OF THE DAY	\$10.0
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO	\$20.0	Frutti Di Mare SCAMPI FLAMBÉ TRASTEVERE	\$30.0
Pizza - Klein Ø 20Cm SAUSAGE	\$19.0	Hot Drinks	
Fish SCAMPI AL LIMONE	\$30.0	Red TRE CARNE	\$20.0
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$55.0	White Wines	
Antipasti - Starters  MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$12.0	Italian Specialties	\$9.0
Starters EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$20.0	Dessert Menu	
Pizza Small Ø 26Cm	\$16.0	Steak And Mates	\$12.0

Combos FILET MIGNON LOBSTER		Third Course - Paired Wine	
Drink Specials		PARDUCCI PINOT NOIR, MENDOCINO	\$11.0
HOUSE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$9.0	Wine!	
<b>Reds By The Bottle</b>		HOUSE MERLOT	\$9.0
ANTIGAL UNO MALBEC	\$12.0	Uncategorized	
<b>Combination Entrees</b>		PIZZA EXTRA TOPPING	\$2.0
FILET MIGNON SHRIMP	\$60.0	Entrées	
Primi (First Courses)		MOZZARELLA MARINARA	\$12.0
RAVIOLI ALLA MARINARA	\$12.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$10.0
ACQUA		Steaks	
SUN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	\$6.0	RIBEYE STEAK	
Daulad Water		RIBEYE STEAK	
Bottled Water		Soft Drinks	
ACQUA PANNA FLAT	\$6.0	JUICE	
Italian Red Wine		LEMONADE	
DA VINCI CHIANTI, TOSCANA	\$10.0	White Wine	
Tier One		PLACIDO PINOT GRIGIO	\$10.0
BANFI CHIANTI	\$10.0	MIONETTO PROSECCO	\$13.0
		Doots want Oats war	
Breads Olives And		Restaurant Category	
Bruschette		DESSERT	
BREAD BASKET	\$5.0	ITALIAN	
		Seafood	

**FRIED CALAMARI** 

\$15.0

FRESH FISH OF THE DAY		Dessert	
SHRIMP SCAMPI		PROFITEROLES	\$12.0
		TIRAMISU	\$12.0
Chicken		CARAMEL CUSTARD	\$12.0
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$30.0	GELATO OR SORBET	\$12.0
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$30.0	SORBET	
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN			
		Vino	
Ingredients Used		FETZER RIESLING, MONTEREY	\$10.0
MUSHROOMS	\$18.0	COPPOLA CHARDONNAY,	\$11.0
CARAMEL		PAVILLION	Ψ11.0
SHRIMP		OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANCE	\$11.0
Salads		CANDONI MOSCATO SWEET	\$12.0
PORTOBELLO	\$14.0	PIGHIN PINOT GRIGIO, FRIULI VENEZIA	\$11.0
CAPRESE		BERTRAND ROSE, COTES DES	\$11.0
CAESAR SALAD		ROSES	41110
CAPRESE SALAD		MURPHY GOODE CABERNET, NAPA	\$11.0
Pizza		QUATTRO MANI, MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO	\$11.0
PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$17.0	ANTINORI SANTA CRISTINA CHIANTI	\$12.0
CIPOLLINA SALSICCIA	\$19.0	CHIANTI	
QUATTRO STAGIONI FOUR SEAONS	\$21.0	These Types Of Dishe	es
FORMAGI WHITE PIZZA	\$21.0	Are Being Served	
Side Dishes		FISH	
	00.0	PASTA	
PIZZA SIDE RANCH	\$2.0	SPAGHETTI	
PIZZA SIDE MARINARA	\$2.0	PIZZA	
MUSHROOM TRIFOLATI	\$10.0	TUNA STEAK	
SCAMPI		MEAT	
		ICE CREAM	
		, :LII,:I/ L N I	

**CHICKEN** 



SALAD		MEAT LASAGNA	\$22.0
_		CANNELLONI RIPIENI DI POLLO	\$22.0
Pasta		LINGUINE ALLA PUTTANESCA	\$20.0
SPAGHETTINI ALLA MARINARA	\$19.0	FETTUCCINE SHRIMP AND	\$28.0
SPAGHETTINI ALLA MARINARA	\$22.0	MUSHROOMS	, -
CON POLPETTE		PASTA ALFREDO	
FETTUCCINE BOLOGNES	\$20.0	CARBONARA	
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$20.0	SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	
RAVIOLI	\$22.0	LINGUINE	
LINGUINE ALLA CARBONARA	\$22.0	FETTUCCINE	

## **Cafe Portofino**

3481 Hoolaulea Way Lihue, HI 96766-1701, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 17:00-21:30 Tuesday 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-21:30 Friday 17:00-21:30 Saturday 17:00-21:30 Sunday 17:00-21:30

Made with Menu

